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Overview of Online Workshop

«Basics of blended learning & Moodle skills»

UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG

January 21-23, 2021 | 09.00-17.30, plus Webinar February 11, 2021 | 17.30-19.00

Workshops are in English — questions in French and German are always possible.

Thursday, January 21, 2021 | 09.00-17.30

09.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-16.30

16.30-17.30

Getting Started, LERN-Model in Higher Education
Coffee Break
Introduction to Blended Learning

Lunch Break

Moodle Basics and Blended Learning with exercises

including Coffee Break

Virtual Consultation

Plenum

Plenum

Team Teaching with Groups / Plenum

Individual / Groups

Friday, January 22, 2021 | 09.00-17.30

09.00-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.30
16.30-17.30
17.30

Getting Started, Question and Answer Methods
Check of Group Organization

Virtual Coffee Break, Avatars

Workshop 1, Gamification in Higher Education
Workshop 2, Group Methods

Workshop 3, E-Learning-Toolbox

Lunch Break

Workshops 1,2,3 again

Virtual Coffee Break, Avatars

Workshops 1,2,3 again

Virtual Consultation

Virtual Apéro, Avatars

Plenum

3 Groups, A|B|C

3 Groups, B|C|A

3 Groups, C|A|B

Individual /Groups




Saturday, January 23, 2021 | 09.00-16.00

09.00-10.00 Getting Started, Question and Answer Methods Plenum

10.00-12.00 Workshop 4 VR/AR in Higher Education
Workshop 5, E-tivities in Moodle 2 Groups
each including Coffee Break

12.00-13.00 Lunch Break

13.00-15.00 Workshops 4,5 again 2 Groups
each including Coffee Break

15.00-16.00 Evaluation, Closing Plenum

Webinar on February 11, 2021

17.30-19.00 Experiences and Knowledge Sharing

Thank you very much for your interest and participation, we are looking forward to the workshop
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