



UNIVERSITÉ DE FRIBOURG UNIVERSITÄT FREIBURG

Overview of Online Workshop «Basics of blended learning & Moodle skills»

January 21–23, 2021 | 09.00–17.30, plus Webinar February 11, 2021 | 17.30–19.00

Workshops are in English – questions in French and German are always possible.

Thursday, January 21, 2021 09.00–17.30				
09.00-10.30	Getting Started, LERN-Model in Higher Education	Plenum		
10.30-11.00	Coffee Break			
11.00-12.00	Introduction to Blended Learning	Plenum		
12.00-13.00	Lunch Break			
13.00-16.30	Moodle Basics and Blended Learning with exercises	Team Teaching with Groups / Plenum		
	including Coffee Break			
16.30-17.30	Virtual Consultation	Individual / Groups		

Friday, January 22, 2021 09.00–17.30				
09.00-10.00	Getting Started, Question and Answer Methods	Plenum		
	Check of Group Organization			
10.00-10.30	Virtual Coffee Break, Avatars			
10.30-12.00	Workshop 1, Gamification in Higher Education			
	Workshop 2, Group Methods			
	Workshop 3, E-Learning-Toolbox	3 Groups, A B C		
12.00-13.00	Lunch Break			
13.00-14.30	Workshops 1,2,3 again	3 Groups, B C A		
14.30-15.00	Virtual Coffee Break, Avatars			
15.00-16.30	Workshops 1,2,3 again	3 Groups, C A B		
16.30-17.30	Virtual Consultation	Individual /Groups		
17.30	Virtual Apéro, Avatars			

Saturday, January 23, 2021 09.00–16.00				
09.00-10.00	Getting Started, Question and Answer Methods	Plenum		
10.00-12.00	Workshop 4 VR/AR in Higher Education			
	Workshop 5, E-tivities in Moodle	2 Groups		
	each including Coffee Break			
12.00-13.00	Lunch Break			
13.00-15.00	Workshops 4,5 again	2 Groups		
	each including Coffee Break			
15.00-16.00	Evaluation, Closing	Plenum		

Webinar on February 11, 2021

17.30–19.00 Experiences and Knowledge Sharing

Thank you very much for your interest and participation, we are looking forward to the workshop Team of FFHS.ch